Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
LED Street Light with Die-Cast Aluminum
Housing
This LED street light features a die-casting aluminum housing with a durable high-quality paint
finish and PC lens. It provides efficient and comfortable lighting with a wide beam angle light
distribution.
Overview
High-Performance LED Street Lighting
This professional-grade LED street light is engineered for durability and efficiency in diverse outdoor environments. Constructed with a die-cast
aluminum housing and high-quality paint finish, it ensures long-term reliability and excellent thermal management. Its wide beam angle and
optimized light distribution provide comfortable, uniform illumination for cities, plazas, and commercial roads.
Technical Specifications
IP Rating 65
IK Rating 08
CRI 70
Color Temperature 4000-6500K
Model Performance Table
Model Specifications
Model Power (W) Flux (lm) Dimensions (mm)
SH-SL30ST 30 3000 302*130*66
SH-SL50ST 50 5000 396*170*88
SH-SL70ST 70 7000 396*170*88
SH-SL100ST 100 10000 460*220*88
SH-SL120ST 120 12000 460*220*88
SH-SL175ST 175 17500 520*250*88
Features
Key Advantages High luminous efficacy, Superior cooling system, Easy on-site maintenance, Die-cast
aluminum housing, Wide beam distribution
Compliance & Warranty
Warranty
3 Years Guarantee
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong